
WALK-BEHIND

Model T300 T500 T600

Disk Size 20 14 26 14 16 18
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CONCRETE PREP

100 Grit CW 1261843

9006738 1

1261851

9006738 1 9006738 9006738 1

100 Grit CCW 1261844 1261852

POLYM
ER BLADE

50 Grit 1261845 1060171 4 1261853 1060171 4 1261861 1060171 4

100 Grit 1261846 1060180 4 1261854 1060180 4 1261862 1060180 4

200 Grit 1261847 1060181 4 1261855 1060181 4 1261863 1060181 4

400 Grit 1261848 1060182 4 1261856 1060182 4 1261864 1060182 4

1,000 Grit 1261841 1261839 1060183 4 1261849 1060183 4 1261857 1060183 4 1261849 1060183 4 1261857 1060183 4 1261865 1060183 4

2,000 Grit 1261842 1261840 1060184 4 1261850 1060184 4 1261858 1060184 4 1261850 1060184 4 1261858 1060184 4 1261866 1060184 4
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Polymer Blade Tools Concrete Prep Tools Mastic Tool

All disk assemblies include blades pre-installed.
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RIDERS

Model T7/T7AMR T12 T16

Disk Diameter 13” 16” 18”

Component Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits  
per Disk Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 

per Disk Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 
per Disk

CONCRETE 
PREP PLUS

100 Grit CW 1261891 1231196 1 1261893 1231201 1

100 Grit CCW 1261892 1231197 1 1261894 1231202 1

POLYM
ER BLADE

50 Grit 1060171 4 1261877 1060171 4 1261885 1060171 4

100 Grit 1060180 4 1261878 1060180 4 1261886 1060180 4

200 Grit 1060181 4 1261879 1060181 4 1261887 1060181 4

400 Grit 1060182 4 1261880 1060182 4 1261888 1060182 4

1,000 Grit 1272026 1060183 4 1261881 1060183 4 1261889 1060183 4

2,000 Grit 1273963 1060184 4 1261882 1060184 4 1261890 1060184 4

Model T17/M17 T20

Disk Diameter 20” 14”

Component Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 
per Disk Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 

per Disk

CONCRETE 
PREP PLUS

100 Grit CW 1261895 1231205 1 1261903 1231192 1

100 Grit CCW 1261896 1231206 1 1261904 1231193 1

POLYM
ER BLADE

50 Grit 1261897 1060171 4 1261869 1060171 4

100 Grit 1261898 1060180 4 1261870 1060180 4

200 Grit 1261899 1060181 4 1261871 1060181 4

400 Grit 1261900 1060182 4 1261872 1060182 4

1,000 Grit 1261901 1060183 4 1261873 1060183 4

2,000 Grit 1261902 1060184 4 1261874 1060184 4

All disk assemblies include blades pre-installed.
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LEGACY MACHINES

Model 5680/5700

Disk Diameter 14” 16” 18”

Component Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 
per Disk Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 

per Disk Disk Assembly Blade Kit Blade Kits 
per Disk

CONCRETE 
PREP

100 Grit CW 1261867 1231192 1 1261875 1231196 1 1261883 1231201 1

100 Grit CCW 1261868 1231193 1 1261876 1231197 1 1261884 1231202 1

POLYM
ER BLADE

50 Grit 1261869 1060171 4 1261877 1060171 4 1261885 1060171 4

100 Grit 1261870 1060180 4 1261878 1060180 4 1261886 1060180 4

200 Grit 1261871 1060181 4 1261879 1060181 4 1261887 1060181 4

400 Grit 1261872 1060182 4 1261880 1060182 4 1261888 1060182 4

1,000 Grit 1261873 1060183 4 1261881 1060183 4 1261889 1060183 4

2,000 Grit 1261874 1060184 4 1261882 1060184 4 1261890 1060184 4

All disk assemblies include blades pre-installed.


